Averages

Beaver
Avg. $19.75

Castor
Avg. $46.13

Coyote
Avg. $34.16

Mink
Avg. $5.84

Saturday, Janua

Description

Beaver 2X (65-70) Good
Beaver LG (55-60) Good

Beaver XL (60-65) Good

Totals

Description

Castor

Totals

Description
Coyote #1

Coyote #2
Coyote #3

Coyote Damaged

Totals

Description

No. Pelts
2

1
1

4

No. Pelts
2

2

No. Pelts
78

65
26
1

170

No. Pelts

High
$25.00

$12.00

$17.00

High
$50.00

High
$64.00
$44.00

$23.00

$20.00

High

Low
$25.00

$12.00

$17.00

Low
$42.25

Low
$16.00

$16.00
$7.00

$20.00

Low

Average Total

$25.00
$12.00

$17.00

$50.00
$12.00

$17.00
$79.00

Average Total

$46.13

$92.25
$92.25

Average Total

$40.54
$32.25
$20.35

$20.00

$3,162.50
$2,096.00
$529.00

$20.00
$5,807.50

Average Total
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Muskrat
Avg. $4.43

Possum
Avg. $1.53

Saturday, Janua

Mink F/Cot-Damaged
Mink Female 17

Mink Female 17-18
Mink FM/slight

Mink Lg Male

Mink M/Cot-Damaged
Mink ML/slight

Mink XL Male

Totals

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13+ LG Fall
Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats

Muskrat Kits

Totals

Description

Possum LG
Possum M

Possum Sm/Damaged

31

17

14
41

117

No. Pelts
234

1892
71
78
98

2373

No. Pelts
17

12

$5.25
$4.00
$8.00
$5.75
$7.00
$4.00
$6.00

$10.25

High
$4.00
$5.60
$3.20
$5.10

$1.50

High
$5.50

$2.00

$0.50

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.75
$4.25
$4.00
$2.75

$6.00

Low
$0.50

$4.00
$0.50
$1.00

$0.50

Low
$0.50

$1.75

$0.50

$3.96 $23.75
$2.80 $14.00
$4.68 $145.00
$5.75 $11.50
$5.99 $101.75
$4.00 $4.00
$4.45 $62.25
$7.82 $320.50
$682.75

Average Total

$2.71 $635.10
$4.92 $9,311.70
$2.08 $147.90
$4.04 $315.50
$0.96 $94.00
$10,504.20

Average Total

$2.15 $36.50

$1.79 $12.50

$0.50 $6.00
Page 2 of 4



Totals 36 $55.00

Raccoon
Avg.  $6.60  Description No. Pelts  High Low  Average Total
Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32 394 $9.00 $4.75 $7.60 $2,996.00
Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32 85 $7.00 $1.00 $3.97 $337.50
Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32 25 $5.75 $0.25 $1.78 $44.50
Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32 227 $8.25 $3.25 $5.17 $1,173.75
Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+ 487 $37.00 $5.75 $10.78 $5,251.50
Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+ 29 $4.50 $3.00 $3.58 $103.75
Raccoon 3X (low) 32+ 19 $11.00 $3.00 $10.16 $193.00
Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+ 243 $9.25 $4.25 $7.63 $1,854.75
Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27 110 $4.75 $2.00 $3.03 $332.75
Raccoon LG (#3) 24-27 9 $3.00 $1.00 $1.86 $16.75
Raccoon LG (low) 24-27 16 $2.00 $1.00 $1.56 $25.00
Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27 60 $3.75 $1.00 $2.10 $126.00
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24 19 $2.50 $0.75 $2.00 $38.00
Raccoon M (low) 22-24 1 $1.25 $1.25 $1.25 $1.25
Raccoon M (slights) 22-24 6 $2.25 $0.50 $1.88 $11.25
Raccoon SM (#1&2) 3 $1.25 $0.50 $1.00 $3.00
Raccoon SM (low) 4 $0.50 $0.50 $0.50 $2.00
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29 195 $6.25 $3.00 $4.72 $921.25
Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29 40 $3.00 $1.00 $2.13 $85.00
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RedFox
Avg. $14.55

Skunk
Avg. $2.00

Grand Total

Saturday, Janua

Raccoon XL (low) 27-29

Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29

Totals

Description
Red Fox #1

Red Fox #2

Red Fox #3

Totals

Description
Skunk

Totals

49
88

2109

No. Pelts
38

3
3

44

No. Pelts
1

1

4856

$6.75

$6.25

High
$21.00

$15.25

$8.75

High
$2.00

$0.75

$0.50

Low
$11.00

$6.00

$8.75

Low
$2.00

$31,784.45

$1.85

$90.75
$3.57 $313.75
$13,921.50
Average Total
$12.17 $36.50
$8.75 $26.25
$640.25
Average Total
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00
$2,279.28
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